



International Tribunal for the
Prosecution of Persons
Responsible for Serious Violations of
International Humanitarian Law
Committed in the Territory of the
Former Yugoslavia Since 1991

Case No.: IT-02-64-PT
Date: 29 June 2005
Original: English

THE PRESIDENT OF THE INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL TRIBUNAL

Before: Judge Theodor Meron, President
Registrar: Mr. Hans Holthuis
Decision of: 29 June 2005

THE PROSECUTOR

v.

LJUBOMIR BOROVIĆANIN

ORDER REFERRING THE JOINDER MOTION

Counsel for the Prosecutor:

Mr. Peter McCloskey

Counsel for the Accused:

Mr. Alan Newman

Mr. Miodrag Stojanović